По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Computer software
* When the Trajexia Studio software is included in CX-One, then it is called CX-Motion Pro.
Ordering information
C
Communication unitsPower supply unitA D
End cover unit
(included with the CPU)
Accurax G5
Analogue/Pulse
servo drive
Interface cable
Bcontroller unit
Motion
interface unit
G5
FE
Interface cableE
Symbol Specifications Model
A Power supply unit for Trajexia system (100-240 VAC) CJ1W-PA202
Power supply unit for Trajexia system (24 VDC) CJ1W-PD025
Symbol Specifications Model
B Trajexia motion controller unit, up to 64 axes (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ2-MC64
Trajexia motion controller unit, up to 2 axes (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ2-MC02
Symbol Specifications Model
C G5 interface unit TJ2-KS02
Symbol Specifications Model
D Trajexia DeviceNet slave unit TJ1-DRT
Trajexia PROFIBUS-DP slave unit TJ1-PRT
Trajexia CANopen unit TJ1-CORT
Symbol Specifications Model
E Interface cable 1 m TJ2-KC01M
3 m TJ2-KC03M
Symbol Specifications Model
F Accurax G5 Analogue/Pulse servo drive (100 W-15 kW) R88D-KT@
Specifications Model
CX-Motion Pro (version 1.4.2 or higher) CX-One